MODEL DESCRIPTION

_evante 5.0P Vb 4WD 350K
_evante GranSport D 2/5H
_evante GranSport 350HP
_evante GranSport 350HP

P MY20
P MY20
MY20
MY20

_evante GranSport S 430H

P MY20

Ghibli 3.0P 2WD Vb 350HP MY20

Ghibli GranSport Ve 350HP

MY20

Save the Luxcury Car lax

EXT COLOUR
Blue Passione
Bianco

Grigio

Blue Passione
Bianco

Blue Nobile

Grigio Maratea

Quattroporte GranLusso $50HP Ve Turbo MY20 Nero Ribelle

*Available on qualifying Maserati vehicles listed. Offer is only available on orders between 17 September — 31 October 2020 and delivered by 31 October 2020, or whilst stocks

INT COLOUR
Cuoio

Nero

Cuoio
Cuoio

Nero

Cuoio

Nero
Sabbia

STOCK #

\Y

\Y

\Y

\Y

\Y

R343982
R340886
R340885
R341069

R347124

MR346596
MR346597
MR341008

WAS

$165,297
S177,719
S183,463
$188,990
$213,850
$186,635
$197,501
5265,541

NOW SAVING

S140,764  $24,533
S152,419  $25,300
S156,860  S26,603
S161,101  $27,889
$180,216  $33,634
S159,290  S27,345
5167487  $30,014
S219,917  S45,624

Y
MASERATI

last. Excludes special edition models. Luxury Car Tax and Stamp Duty is included in the demonstrator drive away price. Excludes Fleet, Government and Rental buyers. Offer
cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer. Maserati Sydney and McCarrolls Maserati reserves the right to extend this offer.



