

Save the Luxury Car Tax

MODEL DESCRIPTION

Levante 3.0P V6 4WD 350HP MY20 Levante GranSport D 275HP MY20 Levante GranSport 350HP MY20 Levante GranSport 350HP MY20 Ghibli 3.0P 2WD V6 350HP MY20

EXT COLOUR	INT COLOUR	STOCK #	WAS	NOW	SAVING
Blue Passione	Cuoio	MR343982	\$165,297	\$140,764	\$24,533
Bianco	Nero	MR340886	\$177,719	\$152,419	\$25,300
Grigio	Cuoio	MR340885	\$183,463	\$156,860	\$26,603
Blue Passione	Cuoio	MR341069	\$188,990	\$161,101	\$27,889
Bianco	Nero	MR347124	\$213,850	\$180,216	\$33,634
Blue Nobile	Cuoio	MR346596	\$186,635	\$159,290	\$27,345
Grigio Maratea	Nero	MR346597	\$197,501	\$167,487	\$30,014

Quattroporte GranLusso 350HP V6 Turbo MY20 Nero Ribelle Sabbia MR341008 \$265,541 \$219,917 \$45,624

<u>بلا</u> T MASERATI

*Available on qualifying Maserati vehicles listed. Offer is only available on orders between 17 September – 31 October 2020 and delivered by 31 October 2020, or whilst stocks last. Excludes special edition models. Luxury Car Tax and Stamp Duty is included in the demonstrator drive away price. Excludes Fleet, Government and Rental buyers. Offer cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer. Maserati Sydney and McCarrolls Maserati reserves the right to extend this offer.